
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 17, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

03-OCT-2024 13:17Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8670713

8816579

8837355

8837356

8837357

8837633

8837634

8838342

8838356

8838590

8838721

8838918

8841055

Case

MAGEE, PETER CHARLES

LEVERMAN, KRISTEN MARIE

SNOOK, RAYMOND ALAN

SNOOK, RAYMOND ALAN

SNOOK, RAYMOND ALAN

JACKSON, JASON AUBREY

JACKSON, JASON AUBREY

THOOMBATH, MOHAMED ADHIL

ALI, SULTAN

LIU, SEN

VAUTOUR, ABIGAIL SELENA

DIB, JOHNNY JOBELLE

GILLIS, WAYNE PATRICK

Name

320073-12

756576-3

615941-7

615941-7

615941-7

145303-25

145303-25

953874-2

1008072-1

857809-2

1008191-1

662448-3

73294-4

Person

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 83(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 17, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

03-OCT-2024 13:18Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8743768

8621507

8621509

8621510

8624245

8763649

8774527

8781054

8792399

8792401

8794479

8798977

8816274

8816487

8816488

8816489

8816494

8816495

8816496

8818113

8825839

8832687

8832704

Case

SAMSON, JOSEPH DAVID

LANDRY, MATTHEW JOHN

LANDRY, MATTHEW JOHN

LANDRY, MATTHEW JOHN

LANDRY, MATTHEW JOHN

SAMSON, JOSEPH DAVID

WASH, THOMAS ANDREW

SORENSEN, DANIEL

SINGH, HARNAAMDEEP

SINGH, HARNAAMDEEP

PACE, DENNIS

JOHNSON, ROBERT G

ABOU SAMRA, MOSAB SAMRA

COLLEY, JULIAN LANGSTON

COLLEY, JULIAN LANGSTON

COLLEY, JULIAN LANGSTON

COLLEY, JULIAN LANGSTON

COLLEY, JULIAN LANGSTON

COLLEY, JULIAN LANGSTON

LANGILLE, JESSIE LORAINE S

MADER, DIETMAR

MELANSON, HOWARD M

NUGENT, KENT BRANTFORD

Name

274810-14

364455-12

364455-12

364455-12

364455-11

274810-14

824435-1

897496-3

1000061-1

1000061-1

314256-4

553862-4

1001473-1

562692-10

562692-10

562692-10

562692-10

562692-10

562692-10

917639-2

461169-7

2474-13

818217-5

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 129(7)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 230(1)

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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